(Al #&1)

tEEFHEERICKD

TR26FERERERUV TV L HHEDRIE
BHEEE RERGETHEH  REESR m) BEES ()

ARFMEERE Fkm

EHEMEERS ARl RILET
RHIRRE AR AMEERE S/ h, BZET, ThHHHT
BELSBAMEERSE BEHET. FHRET
BERAMRSHEERE FUOLHET, FEET

Licpo e B i )
WEPHRFHEEE LR, EFHET, &= MEHET
WERMSMEET FEE
RANFERHFMHEEE JBET. SRET, 5 -FEHT
TR AMERE AHIET, BEHIET
THERSHERE L. AKET, KHEHET
RREXE FEiBET. - isRHT

& &

96
163.2
158.6

116
107.3
9.6
109.5
25.2
366
193.1
98
14.6

14571

83
640
355
452
1649
10
138
54
2014
671
93

21

6180



